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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Wettkampf 75 Männer, 100m Brust offene Klasse
05.06.2011 - 10:55 Protokoll Vorkämpfe
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

open class

1. NARNHOFER Thomas 74 Donau 1:07.97 640 A 33.48 34.49
2. URUN Vadim 91 Diana 1:08.79 617 A 32.80 35.99
3. PUTALA Matus 84 VITAL Bratislava 1:09.70 593 A 32.78 36.92
4. HÖFFERER Kevin 92 SVSSi 1:10.79 566 A 33.61 37.18
5. STROHMAYER Erich 91 Donau 1:11.10 559 A 32.39 38.71
6. SIMON Gábriel 92 Soproni UBKSE 1:11.36 553 A 33.44 37.92
7. WEISS Aleksander 94 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:11.40 552 A 33.23 38.17
8. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 1:11.80 543 A 33.54 38.26
9. LEDERER Lukas 94 VSK UK Bratislava 1:14.15 493 B 34.67 39.48

10. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 1:16.35 451 B 35.80 40.55
11. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SCA 1:16.55 448 B 36.18 40.37
12. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC Theresianum 1:18.12 421 B 37.29 40.83
13. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen 1:18.45 416 B 37.55 40.90
14. ŁAGOWNIK Andrzej 93 MOSiR Sopot 1:18.65 413 B 36.52 42.13
15. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen 1:19.33 402 B 38.84 40.49
16. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 1:19.34 402 B 36.42 42.92
17. PAP Gábor 97 Soproni UBKSE 1:20.16 390 R 36.94 43.22
18. HITZINGER Dominik 97 SVS-Schwechat 1:20.43 386 R 38.08 42.35
19. MOLENAAR Maarten 95 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 1:20.72 382 38.00 42.72
20. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:21.02 377 37.40 43.62
21. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 1:21.31 373 38.26 43.05
22. NIEDERMAYR Bernhard 92 SU Wien 1:21.71 368 38.07 43.64
23. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 1:21.82 367 38.51 43.31
24. KRAWCZYK Marcin 96 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 1:22.16 362 38.30 43.86
25. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 1:22.86 353 37.34 45.52
26. TOŁŁOCZKO Dawid 98 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 1:23.03 351 39.23 43.80
27. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 1:23.95 339 39.09 44.86
28. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 1:24.59 332 38.63 45.96
29. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 1:25.05 326 40.68 44.37
30. MARTYS Niki 93 Donau 1:26.96 305 42.16 44.80
31. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 1:28.90 286 41.35 47.55
32. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 1:29.47 280 42.84 46.63
33. SZYMICZEK Łukasz 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:30.53 270 43.12 47.41
34. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 1:30.60 270 42.67 47.93
35. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 1:31.71 260 43.42 48.29
36. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 1:32.55 253 44.15 48.40

KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 Donau 1:32.55 253 42.80 49.75
38. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 1:34.05 241 44.36 49.69
39. DABIJA Cristinel 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 1:34.59 237 44.23 50.36
40. KĄKOL Jan 99 Siódemka Sopot 1:35.26 232 45.22 50.04
41. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:35.38 231 45.65 49.73
42. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 1:36.80 221 45.18 51.62
43. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 1:37.01 220 45.57 51.44
44. HALKA Sammiel 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:38.04 213 46.01 52.03
45. FIEDLER Arthur 98 SC Theresianum 1:40.00 201 46.98 53.02
46. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 1:40.50 198 49.11 51.39
47. ABILA Christian 88 WSC 1:40.54 197 47.21 53.33
48. SUCHORZ Wiktor 99 Siódemka Sopot 1:40.66 197 48.29 52.37
49. GAŁECKI Szymon 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:40.88 195 48.13 52.75
50. MATHEU Alexander 00 SCA 1:42.37 187 49.29 53.08
51. TROGER Leonard 00 SCA 1:42.39 187 47.69 54.70
52. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 1:42.71 185 47.95 54.76
53. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 Donau 1:43.16 183 48.21 54.95
54. ZERJAVA Marek 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:44.69 175 49.25 55.44
55. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 1:44.86 174 50.17 54.69
56. KOVALCIK Rastislav 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:46.04 168 50.72 55.32
57. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:46.17 167 52.25 53.92
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Wettkampf 75, Männer, 100m Brust, Vorkämpfe, open class

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

58. SENFT Raphael 98 SCA 1:46.88 164 49.05 57.83
59. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 1:47.00 164 49.95 57.05
60. NEUFELD Thomas 42 Hakoah 1:48.02 159 48.69 59.33
61. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 1:48.34 158 52.89 55.45
62. SOJKA Tomas 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:53.14 138 53.91 59.23
63. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:56.91 125 54.43 1:02.48
64. ADAMIAK Jan 01 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 1:58.05 122 56.99 1:01.06
65. KIERZKA Mateusz 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 2:08.14 95 58.55 1:09.59
66. TOUMI Anas 00 Donau 2:09.36 92 1:02.09 1:07.27

disq. HILLE Erich 50 Hakoah 1:34.22 45.17 49.05
207 - Two armstrokes before breaking the water surface (start)

disq. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 1:55.76 53.56 1:02.20
527 - Alternating kicks during swimming

disq. DZIEWIĄTKOWSKI Eryk 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 2:24.04 1:09.91 1:14.13
202 - Falling into the water prior to the starting signal

junior

1. WEISS Aleksander 94 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:11.40 552 A 33.23 38.17
2. LEDERER Lukas 94 VSK UK Bratislava 1:14.15 493 B 34.67 39.48
3. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SCA 1:16.55 448 B 36.18 40.37
4. ŁAGOWNIK Andrzej 93 MOSiR Sopot 1:18.65 413 B 36.52 42.13
5. MARTYS Niki 93 Donau 1:26.96 305 42.16 44.80

youth

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 1:11.80 543 A 33.54 38.26
2. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 1:16.35 451 B 35.80 40.55
3. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen 1:18.45 416 B 37.55 40.90
4. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 1:19.34 402 B 36.42 42.92
5. MOLENAAR Maarten 95 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 1:20.72 382 38.00 42.72
6. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:21.02 377 37.40 43.62
7. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 1:21.31 373 38.26 43.05
8. KRAWCZYK Marcin 96 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 1:22.16 362 38.30 43.86
9. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 1:22.86 353 37.34 45.52

10. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 1:24.59 332 38.63 45.96
11. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 1:31.71 260 43.42 48.29
12. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 Donau 1:32.55 253 42.80 49.75

children class 1

1. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC Theresianum 1:18.12 421 B 37.29 40.83
2. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen 1:19.33 402 B 38.84 40.49
3. PAP Gábor 97 Soproni UBKSE 1:20.16 390 R 36.94 43.22
4. HITZINGER Dominik 97 SVS-Schwechat 1:20.43 386 R 38.08 42.35
5. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 1:21.82 367 38.51 43.31
6. TOŁŁOCZKO Dawid 98 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 1:23.03 351 39.23 43.80
7. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 1:23.95 339 39.09 44.86
8. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 1:29.47 280 42.84 46.63
9. SZYMICZEK Łukasz 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:30.53 270 43.12 47.41

10. FIEDLER Arthur 98 SC Theresianum 1:40.00 201 46.98 53.02
11. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 1:42.71 185 47.95 54.76
12. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 Donau 1:43.16 183 48.21 54.95
13. SENFT Raphael 98 SCA 1:46.88 164 49.05 57.83
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Wettkampf 75, Männer, 100m Brust, Vorkämpfe

children class 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 1:25.05 326 40.68 44.37
2. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 1:28.90 286 41.35 47.55
3. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 1:30.60 270 42.67 47.93
4. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 1:32.55 253 44.15 48.40
5. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 1:34.05 241 44.36 49.69
6. DABIJA Cristinel 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 1:34.59 237 44.23 50.36
7. KĄKOL Jan 99 Siódemka Sopot 1:35.26 232 45.22 50.04
8. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:35.38 231 45.65 49.73
9. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 1:36.80 221 45.18 51.62

10. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 1:37.01 220 45.57 51.44
11. HALKA Sammiel 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:38.04 213 46.01 52.03
12. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 1:40.50 198 49.11 51.39
13. SUCHORZ Wiktor 99 Siódemka Sopot 1:40.66 197 48.29 52.37
14. GAŁECKI Szymon 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 1:40.88 195 48.13 52.75
15. MATHEU Alexander 00 SCA 1:42.37 187 49.29 53.08
16. TROGER Leonard 00 SCA 1:42.39 187 47.69 54.70
17. ZERJAVA Marek 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:44.69 175 49.25 55.44
18. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 1:44.86 174 50.17 54.69
19. KOVALCIK Rastislav 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:46.04 168 50.72 55.32
20. SOJKA Tomas 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 1:53.14 138 53.91 59.23
21. KIERZKA Mateusz 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 2:08.14 95 58.55 1:09.59
22. TOUMI Anas 00 Donau 2:09.36 92 1:02.09 1:07.27

disq. DZIEWIĄTKOWSKI Eryk 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 2:24.04 1:09.91 1:14.13
202 - Falling into the water prior to the starting signal

children class 3

1. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:46.17 167 52.25 53.92
2. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 1:47.00 164 49.95 57.05
3. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 1:48.34 158 52.89 55.45
4. REITER Oliver 02 SVSSi 1:50.72 148 51.92 58.80
5. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:56.91 125 54.43 1:02.48
6. ADAMIAK Jan 01 UKS 1-Solex Lębork 1:58.05 122 56.99 1:01.06

disq. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 1:55.76 53.56 1:02.20
527 - Alternating kicks during swimming

Wr. Wertung Open

1. NARNHOFER Thomas 74 Donau 1:07.97 640 A 33.48 34.49
2. URUN Vadim 91 Diana 1:08.79 617 A 32.80 35.99
3. HÖFFERER Kevin 92 SVSSi 1:10.79 566 A 33.61 37.18
4. STROHMAYER Erich 91 Donau 1:11.10 559 A 32.39 38.71
5. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 1:11.80 543 A 33.54 38.26
6. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 1:16.35 451 B 35.80 40.55
7. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SCA 1:16.55 448 B 36.18 40.37
8. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC Theresianum 1:18.12 421 B 37.29 40.83
9. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen 1:18.45 416 B 37.55 40.90

10. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen 1:19.33 402 B 38.84 40.49
11. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 1:19.34 402 B 36.42 42.92
12. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:21.02 377 37.40 43.62
13. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 1:21.31 373 38.26 43.05
14. NIEDERMAYR Bernhard 92 SU Wien 1:21.71 368 38.07 43.64
15. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 1:21.82 367 38.51 43.31
16. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 1:22.86 353 37.34 45.52
17. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 1:23.95 339 39.09 44.86
18. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 1:24.59 332 38.63 45.96
19. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 1:25.05 326 40.68 44.37
20. MARTYS Niki 93 Donau 1:26.96 305 42.16 44.80
21. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 1:28.90 286 41.35 47.55
22. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 1:29.47 280 42.84 46.63
23. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 1:30.60 270 42.67 47.93
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Wettkampf 75, Männer, 100m Brust, Vorkämpfe, Wr. Wertung Open

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

24. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 1:31.71 260 43.42 48.29
25. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 1:32.55 253 44.15 48.40

KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 Donau 1:32.55 253 42.80 49.75
27. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 1:34.05 241 44.36 49.69
28. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:35.38 231 45.65 49.73
29. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 1:36.80 221 45.18 51.62
30. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 1:37.01 220 45.57 51.44
31. FIEDLER Arthur 98 SC Theresianum 1:40.00 201 46.98 53.02
32. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 1:40.50 198 49.11 51.39
33. ABILA Christian 88 WSC 1:40.54 197 47.21 53.33
34. MATHEU Alexander 00 SCA 1:42.37 187 49.29 53.08
35. TROGER Leonard 00 SCA 1:42.39 187 47.69 54.70
36. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 1:42.71 185 47.95 54.76
37. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 Donau 1:43.16 183 48.21 54.95
38. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 1:44.86 174 50.17 54.69
39. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:46.17 167 52.25 53.92
40. SENFT Raphael 98 SCA 1:46.88 164 49.05 57.83
41. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 1:47.00 164 49.95 57.05
42. NEUFELD Thomas 42 Hakoah 1:48.02 159 48.69 59.33
43. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 1:48.34 158 52.89 55.45
44. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:56.91 125 54.43 1:02.48
45. TOUMI Anas 00 Donau 2:09.36 92 1:02.09 1:07.27

disq. HILLE Erich 50 Hakoah 1:34.22 45.17 49.05
207 - Two armstrokes before breaking the water surface (start)

disq. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 1:55.76 53.56 1:02.20
527 - Alternating kicks during swimming

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SCA 1:16.55 448 B 36.18 40.37
2. MARTYS Niki 93 Donau 1:26.96 305 42.16 44.80

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 1:11.80 543 A 33.54 38.26
2. TINTEL Christoph 95 Donau 1:16.35 451 B 35.80 40.55
3. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen 1:18.45 416 B 37.55 40.90
4. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 1:19.34 402 B 36.42 42.92
5. JERLAGIC Armin 95 The Mermaids Wien 1:21.02 377 37.40 43.62
6. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 1:21.31 373 38.26 43.05
7. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 1:22.86 353 37.34 45.52
8. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 1:24.59 332 38.63 45.96
9. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 1:31.71 260 43.42 48.29

10. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 Donau 1:32.55 253 42.80 49.75

Wr. Wertung Schüler 1

1. HUSNER Gregor 97 SC Theresianum 1:18.12 421 B 37.29 40.83
2. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen 1:19.33 402 B 38.84 40.49
3. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 1:21.82 367 38.51 43.31
4. LISZKA Lukas 97 SCA 1:23.95 339 39.09 44.86
5. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 1:29.47 280 42.84 46.63
6. FIEDLER Arthur 98 SC Theresianum 1:40.00 201 46.98 53.02
7. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 1:42.71 185 47.95 54.76
8. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 Donau 1:43.16 183 48.21 54.95
9. SENFT Raphael 98 SCA 1:46.88 164 49.05 57.83
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Wettkampf 75, Männer, 100m Brust, Vorkämpfe

Wr. Wertung Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 1:25.05 326 40.68 44.37
2. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 1:28.90 286 41.35 47.55
3. RIZEK Christoph 99 The Mermaids Wien 1:30.60 270 42.67 47.93
4. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SCA 1:32.55 253 44.15 48.40
5. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 1:34.05 241 44.36 49.69
6. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:35.38 231 45.65 49.73
7. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 1:36.80 221 45.18 51.62
8. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 1:37.01 220 45.57 51.44
9. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 1:40.50 198 49.11 51.39

10. MATHEU Alexander 00 SCA 1:42.37 187 49.29 53.08
11. TROGER Leonard 00 SCA 1:42.39 187 47.69 54.70
12. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 1:44.86 174 50.17 54.69
13. TOUMI Anas 00 Donau 2:09.36 92 1:02.09 1:07.27

Wr. Wertung Schüler 3

1. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:46.17 167 52.25 53.92
2. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 1:47.00 164 49.95 57.05
3. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 1:48.34 158 52.89 55.45
4. REITER Oliver 02 SVSSi 1:50.72 148 51.92 58.80
5. JOBST Raoul 01 The Mermaids Wien 1:56.91 125 54.43 1:02.48

disq. LEHNER Robert 01 Donau 1:55.76 53.56 1:02.20
527 - Alternating kicks during swimming

ak. KOVACS Gabor 91 LSV Wien 1:07.13 664 31.49 35.64


